Log Date

12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020

Log Time
00:00:01
00:03:43
00:07:41
00:11:54
00:18:14
00:21:58
00:30:00
00:34:28
00:38:36
00:44:28
00:48:52
00:52:17
01:00:01
01:04:25
01:07:53
01:12:29
01:16:46
01:22:38
01:30:01
01:34:23
01:39:17
01:43:21
01:48:50
01:53:14
02:00:01
02:04:44
02:09:24
02:13:41
02:18:26
02:22:29
02:30:00
02:33:54
02:38:18
02:44:10
02:49:51
02:53:25

CSN Daily Playlog
From: 12/12/2020 To: 12/12/2020
Mountain Time

Song Artist
Gordon Knapp
Gateway Worship
Citipointe Church
Hillsong United
New Wine

Paul Oakley
Louise Fellingham

Lou Fellingham and Phatfish

Vineyard Nashville
John Andrew Schreiner
Vivien Schmucki

Tim Hughes

YFriday

Chris D'Alfonso
Kristian Stanfill

The King's Centre (Aldersho

Hillsong United

Christian City Church Bridge
Christ For The Nations Instit

Elevation Worship
Sovereign Grace Music
Vineyard

Spring Harvest
Telecast

Paradise

Shane Horner

Taylor Carpenter

Christian City Church Oxforc

Martin Cooper

CFNI (Christ For The Nation:

Trent Vineyard

Christian City Church Ryde

Youth Alive

Beth Couslon
Evan Wickham
William Matthews

Audio Title

So Amazing

Who Are You

Break The Silence

Fire Fall Down
Adoration

Moth to a Flame

The Power of the Cross
Come Let Us Enter
Holy Father

Pathway Through The Wilderr
I'm Ready For A Heart Like Yo

All Glory

Come Let Us worship
When | Look
Beautiful Jesus

| Will Come To The Waters (A

Never Let Me Go
You Bring

You, You Are God

All Things New

His Forever

High King Of Heaven
Giver Of Life
Beautiful Mystery
First Love

Search Me

Chosen

Wonders Of Love
My God Reigns
Faithful God
Sweetest Sound
Breaks The Dawn
Air | Breathe

This Is Our God
House Of The Holy One
This One Thing

Play Length
03:42.444
03:57.815
03:43.426
06:20.236
03:44.397
05:02.099
04:27.721
04:08.286
05:36.707
04:23.736
03:25.221
04:43.123
04:24.359
03:27.770
04:03.505
04:17.022
05:51.821
04:22.737
04:21.704
04:53.668
03:44.857
05:29.186
04:24.073
03:45.905
04:43.155
04:40.029
04:14.348
04:44.556
04:03.586
04:31.000
03:53.870
04:23.618
05:26.057
05:40.926
03:33.634
03:35.807



12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020

03:00:01
03:05:10
03:09:14
03:13:39
03:17:30
03:22:59
03:30:00
03:34:23
03:39:08
03:43:36
03:47:45
03:52:10
04:00:01
04:04:08
04:09:00
04:14:14
04:19:00
04:22:24
04:30:02
04:34:13
04:38:34
04:43:13
04:48:32
04:52:54
05:00:02
05:04:05
05:09:31
05:14:02
05:18:18
05:21:57
05:30:00
05:33:21
05:38:53
05:42:36
05:48:12
05:53:30
06:00:01
06:05:09
06:09:12
06:13:12
06:18:19

Chris Tomlin

Resurrection Life Church
Vertical Worship

Barry Collecutt

Casey Corum

Priscilla Miller

Vivien Schmucki

Michael Neale

Peculiar People Band
Michael Robert

Glenn Packiam

Hillsong Music
Planetshakers

Victory Christian Center Of E
Vineyard

Southside Christian Church
Kristi Northup

Jon Gibson

Leeland

Dayspring (Australia)

Phil Wickham

Pete James

Burn Band

Isabel Simpson

Marc James

Julia Grace

Terri Collecutt

Larry and Kathy Stewart
Chris Martinez

Graham Kendrick
Christian City Church Youth |
Paradise Community Churct
Russ Hughes

Youth Alive WA

Dave Morrow Band

Joel Johns

Aaron Logan

Spring Hill Worship
Heather Clark Band

Matt Redman

Christian City Church Ryde

Awakening

Our God Is Lord Of All
Word Of God

The Way

Where the Mercy Falls
Lost Without You

I Am Yours

As For Me

Glory To You

I Am The Lord (Be Still)
We Lift You Up

Lay Me Down

Open Up The Gates
And Can It Be

Love Divine

Dear God

Restore

Let It Be Done

Yes You Have

Beautiful God

Always Forever
Heaven

So Near

You're The Lion Of Judah
Blessed Rain
Everything That Has Breath
Be My King

There Is Only One Way
More of Him

To You O Lord

Your Way

You Lord

All Sufficient One

Spirit Of The Lord

Be Lifted High

We Will Abide

By The Cross

The Bread Has Been Broken
Come In

When My Heart Runs Dry
Eternity

05:08.424
04:04.537
04:21.048
03:51.252
05:29.255
04:01.138
04:23.135
04:44.169
04:22.276
04:09.254
04:24.857
04:50.551
04:06.757
04:52.522
04:42.113
04:45.934
03:24.091
04:32.504
04:11.441
04:20.888
04:36.087
05:19.518
04:21.376
04:06.671
04:03.187
05:26.316
04:27.677
04:16.288
03:38.704
05:03.605
03:21.184
05:31.673
03:42.184
05:35.694
05:17.904
03:30.454
05:08.123
04:03.532
03:49.392
05:07.638
05:18.655



12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020

06:23:38
06:30:01
06:35:23
06:41:10
06:46:21
06:51:28
17:00:02
17:03:50
17:08:18
17:13:05
17:17:18
17:21:36
17:30:01
17:34:10
17:38:52
17:43:41
17:48:05
17:52:43
18:00:01
18:05:23
18:11:28
18:17:02
18:22:13
18:30:00
18:35:17
18:40:29
18:46:20
18:51:36
19:00:01
19:03:40
19:08:55
19:14:31
19:18:01
19:22:44
19:30:01
19:34:57
19:39:09
19:42:53
19:48:01
19:52:43
20:00:31

Hillsong London

VBF Worship

Vineyard Inland

Youth For The Nations
Robin Mark

Tony Sanchez

Joanne Hogg

Heather Clark Band
Satellite

Hillsong (London, England)
LoraleeThiessen

Andy Park

Michael Robert

Charlie Hall

Simon Brading

Matt McCoy

Tengerin Doo

Grampa Daniel

Cathy Burton

Christian City Church Oxforc
Hillsong

Paradise

New Wine

Christy Nockels

Susanne Manning
Brooke Fraser Ligertwood
Generation Unleashed
VBF Worship

Jeremey Ellis

The Father's House

Alan Frow

Mark Tedder
Vineyard-Female

Brian Doerksen and Kathren
Paul Baloche

PDI Music

Jamie Owens Collins
Aaron Logan

Brenton Brown

Suncoast Christian Outreact
Dave Morrow Band

Savior's Love
Worshipping You
All I Need

Found Inside
Every Day

As It Is In Heaven

Now We Have Been Through

Benediction

In Your Name

Till | See You

Jesus Is Coming Again
You Are God

I Am The Lord (Be Still)
Closer

I'm Alive

My Eyes Are Fixed On You
Procession

Blessing And Honor And Prais

Great And Glorious
I Will Magnify You
Rise

Sovereign
Unfailing Love
Choose

Forever You
Hosanna

Shine

Amazing Grace (My Chains Al

How Do |

Psalm 8

Glory

Justice

No One Like You
Faithful One

| Cling To The Cross
High Above All Things
We Shall Stand

By The Cross
Everlasting God
Salvation

Refuge

03:22.404
05:22.402
05:46.895
04:47.004
05:06.985
05:32.020
03:48.054
04:28.587
04:18.884
04:13.409
04:18.351
05:24.010
04:09.085
04:42.108
04:19.337
04:24.353
04:38.256
04:17.138
05:21.821
05:36.056
05:34.043
05:10.873
04:47.237
05:17.205
05:03.354
05:50.405
05:16.573
05:24.221
03:38.740
05:15.671
05:11.272
03:30.289
04:42.200
04:17.660
04:55.437
04:12.488
03:37.249
05:08.374
04:42.535
04:16.956
05:50.904



12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020

20:06:22
20:10:24
20:15:25
20:19:04
20:25:00
20:29:48
20:34:46
20:38:09
20:44:22
20:48:39
20:52:15
20:56:22
21:00:33
21:06:23
21:10:45
21:13:44
21:17:50
21:22:41
21:27:24
21:29:50
21:34:25
21:38:59
21:42:15
21:47:23
21:49:58
21:54:53
22:00:24
22:06:11
22:12:23
22:14:09
22:19:09
22:22:42
22:26:17
22:32:31
22:37:02
22:40:35
22:45:58
22:51:06
22:54:00
23:00:24
23:04:51

Brenden McPeek
Paul Oakley

Annie Herring
Riverview Church
The Kry

Matt McCoy
Bluestone Band
Kate Simmonds
Citipointe Church Brisbane
Jeremy Riddle
Kristian Stanfill
Kathryn Scott

New Life Church
Frank Castanette Band
Fred Field

Kim Hill

Charlie Hall
Re:Zound

Kathryn Scott

Ben Cantelon
Crystal Lewis

Keith Green

Kate Miner
Crawford and Piland
Lindell Cooley

Matt Redman
Darlene Zschech
Tim Hughes

Eden's Bridge

Andy Bromley
Darlene Zschech
Bruce Baker
Christian City Church Ryde
Lou Fellingham
Donna Milgaten
Don Fredricks
Frank Castanette Band
Annie Herring

Matt Redman

Taylor Carpenter
Brian Doerksen

Oh Happy Day

Shepherd Of My Heart
When You gaze Upon Me
All | Want

Little Love

Kindness

Who Would Not Love You

Jesus Name Above All Names

God Is With Me
Joyful Noise
Children Of Light
Heaven Is Our home
This Is Our God

I Need You Lord

He'll Be Coming In The Cloud:

Renew My Mind

Joyful, Joyful

Holy Holy

Breathe On Me Now
Jericho

I'd Rather Have Jesus
Oh Lord, You're Beautiful
Song In My Heart
Sweet Hour Of Prayer
Exalt The Lord
Unbroken Praise
Shadow Of Your Wings
At Your Name (Forever)
Awesome God

My Troubled Soul (Praise The

Call Upon His Name
I'M Your Healer

Into Your Presence
You Are My Peace

Blessed Are You, Oh Lord (Ba

| Will Prepare My Heart
Come Follow Me

Old Soldier

It Is Well With My Soul
Chosen

Faithful One

04:01.854
04:50.219
03:38.739
05:55.454
04:30.951
04:58.088
03:22.736
06:03.774
04:16.401
03:36.573
04:06.303
03:35.238
05:35.927
04:22.007
02:59.170
03:58.367
04:51.421
04:42.937
02:25.686
04:26.545
04:33.587
03:16.000
04:52.465
02:35.220
04:55.031
05:00.445
05:36.366
06:11.638
01:46.641
04:50.437
03:32.458
03:34.992
06:06.090
04:30.787
03:20.781
05:23.645
05:07.537
02:53.871
05:41.054
04:14.000
06:33.457



12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020

23:11:24
23:17:05
23:21:45
23:27:49
23:30:56
23:35:10
23:38:30
23:43:00
23:47:33
23:51:52
23:56:01

A Day Of Prayer
Alleluia Music

Alwyn Wall

Brenda Harp

Bill Sprouse Jr.
Jamie Owens Collins
Robin Mark

Brian Doerksen

Jars of Clay

Christ For The Nations Institi
Blessed Hope

Glory To The Lamb
Some May Trust In Chariots
Jesus Said

Elohim

Psalm 5

My Prayer For you
Days Of Elijah
Everlasting

This Road

Great | Am
Something More

05:40.521
04:29.126
06:03.920
03:07.456
03:33.059
03:20.042
04:30.204
04:32.519
04:19.457
04:08.870
03:27.520



