CSN Daily Playlog

From: 12/12/2020 To: 12/12/2020

Mountain Time

Log Date	Log Time	Song Artist	Audio Title	Play Length
12/12/2020	00:00:01	Gordon Knapp	So Amazing	03:42.444
12/12/2020	00:03:43	Gateway Worship	Who Are You	03:57.815
12/12/2020	00:07:41	Citipointe Church	Break The Silence	03:43.426
12/12/2020	00:11:54	Hillsong United	Fire Fall Down	06:20.236
12/12/2020	00:18:14	New Wine	Adoration	03:44.397
12/12/2020	00:21:58	Paul Oakley	Moth to a Flame	05:02.099
12/12/2020	00:30:00	Louise Fellingham	The Power of the Cross	04:27.721
12/12/2020	00:34:28	Lou Fellingham and Phatfish	Come Let Us Enter	04:08.286
12/12/2020	00:38:36	Vineyard Nashville	Holy Father	05:36.707
12/12/2020	00:44:28	John Andrew Schreiner	Pathway Through The Wilderr	04:23.736
12/12/2020	00:48:52	Vivien Schmucki	I'm Ready For A Heart Like Yo	03:25.221
12/12/2020	00:52:17	Tim Hughes	All Glory	04:43.123
12/12/2020	01:00:01	YFriday	Come Let Us worship	04:24.359
12/12/2020	01:04:25	Chris D'Alfonso	When I Look	03:27.770
12/12/2020	01:07:53	Kristian Stanfill	Beautiful Jesus	04:03.505
12/12/2020	01:12:29	The King's Centre (Aldersho	I Will Come To The Waters (A	04:17.022
12/12/2020	01:16:46	Hillsong United	Never Let Me Go	05:51.821
12/12/2020	01:22:38	Christian City Church Bridge	You Bring	04:22.737
12/12/2020	01:30:01	Christ For The Nations Institu	You, You Are God	04:21.704
12/12/2020	01:34:23	Elevation Worship	All Things New	04:53.668
12/12/2020	01:39:17	Sovereign Grace Music	His Forever	03:44.857
12/12/2020	01:43:21	Vineyard	High King Of Heaven	05:29.186
12/12/2020	01:48:50	Spring Harvest	Giver Of Life	04:24.073
12/12/2020	01:53:14	Telecast	Beautiful Mystery	03:45.905
12/12/2020	02:00:01	Paradise	First Love	04:43.155
12/12/2020	02:04:44	Shane Horner	Search Me	04:40.029
12/12/2020	02:09:24	Taylor Carpenter	Chosen	04:14.348
12/12/2020	02:13:41	Christian City Church Oxford	Wonders Of Love	04:44.556
12/12/2020	02:18:26	Martin Cooper	My God Reigns	04:03.586
12/12/2020	02:22:29	CFNI (Christ For The Nations	Faithful God	04:31.000
12/12/2020	02:30:00	Trent Vineyard	Sweetest Sound	03:53.870
12/12/2020	02:33:54	Christian City Church Ryde	Breaks The Dawn	04:23.618
12/12/2020	02:38:18	Youth Alive	Air I Breathe	05:26.057
12/12/2020	02:44:10	Beth Couslon	This Is Our God	05:40.926
12/12/2020	02:49:51	Evan Wickham	House Of The Holy One	03:33.634
12/12/2020	02:53:25	William Matthews	This One Thing	03:35.807

12/12/2020	03:00:01	Chris Tomlin	Awakening	05:08.424
12/12/2020	03:05:10	Resurrection Life Church	Our God Is Lord Of All	04:04.537
12/12/2020	03:09:14	Vertical Worship	Word Of God	04:21.048
12/12/2020	03:13:39	Barry Collecutt	The Way	03:51.252
12/12/2020	03:17:30	Casey Corum	Where the Mercy Falls	05:29.255
12/12/2020	03:22:59	Priscilla Miller	Lost Without You	04:01.138
12/12/2020	03:30:00	Vivien Schmucki	I Am Yours	04:23.135
12/12/2020	03:34:23	Michael Neale	As For Me	04:44.169
12/12/2020	03:39:08	Peculiar People Band	Glory To You	04:22.276
12/12/2020	03:43:36	Michael Robert	I Am The Lord (Be Still)	04:09.254
12/12/2020	03:47:45	Glenn Packiam	We Lift You Up	04:24.857
12/12/2020	03:52:10	Hillsong Music	Lay Me Down	04:50.551
12/12/2020	04:00:01	Planetshakers	Open Up The Gates	04:06.757
12/12/2020	04:04:08	Victory Christian Center Of E	And Can It Be	04:52.522
12/12/2020	04:09:00	Vineyard	Love Divine	04:42.113
12/12/2020	04:14:14	Southside Christian Church	Dear God	04:45.934
12/12/2020	04:19:00	Kristi Northup	Restore	03:24.091
12/12/2020	04:22:24	Jon Gibson	Let It Be Done	04:32.504
12/12/2020	04:30:02	Leeland	Yes You Have	04:11.441
12/12/2020	04:34:13	Dayspring (Australia)	Beautiful God	04:20.888
12/12/2020	04:38:34	Phil Wickham	Always Forever	04:36.087
12/12/2020	04:43:13	Pete James	Heaven	05:19.518
12/12/2020	04:48:32	Burn Band	So Near	04:21.376
12/12/2020	04:52:54	Isabel Simpson	You're The Lion Of Judah	04:06.671
12/12/2020	05:00:02	Marc James	Blessed Rain	04:03.187
12/12/2020	05:04:05	Julia Grace	Everything That Has Breath	05:26.316
12/12/2020	05:09:31	Terri Collecutt	Be My King	04:27.677
12/12/2020	05:14:02	Larry and Kathy Stewart	There Is Only One Way	04:16.288
12/12/2020	05:18:18	Chris Martinez	More of Him	03:38.704
12/12/2020	05:21:57	Graham Kendrick	To You O Lord	05:03.605
12/12/2020	05:30:00	Christian City Church Youth	Your Way	03:21.184
12/12/2020	05:33:21	Paradise Community Church	You Lord	05:31.673
12/12/2020	05:38:53	Russ Hughes	All Sufficient One	03:42.184
12/12/2020	05:42:36	Youth Alive WA	Spirit Of The Lord	05:35.694
12/12/2020	05:48:12	Dave Morrow Band	Be Lifted High	05:17.904
12/12/2020	05:53:30	Joel Johns	We Will Abide	03:30.454
12/12/2020	06:00:01	Aaron Logan	By The Cross	05:08.123
12/12/2020	06:05:09	Spring Hill Worship	The Bread Has Been Broken	04:03.532
12/12/2020	06:09:12	Heather Clark Band	Come In	03:49.392
12/12/2020	06:13:12	Matt Redman	When My Heart Runs Dry	05:07.638
12/12/2020	06:18:19	Christian City Church Ryde	Eternity	05:18.655
		-		

12/12/2020	06:23:38	Hillsong London	Savior's Love	03:22.404
12/12/2020	06:30:01	VBF Worship	Worshipping You	05:22.402
12/12/2020	06:35:23	Vineyard Inland	All I Need	05:46.895
12/12/2020	06:41:10	Youth For The Nations	Found Inside	04:47.004
12/12/2020	06:46:21	Robin Mark	Every Day	05:06.985
12/12/2020	06:51:28	Tony Sanchez	As It Is In Heaven	05:32.020
12/12/2020	17:00:02	Joanne Hogg	Now We Have Been Through	03:48.054
12/12/2020	17:03:50	Heather Clark Band	Benediction	04:28.587
12/12/2020	17:08:18	Satellite	In Your Name	04:18.884
12/12/2020	17:13:05	Hillsong (London, England)	Till I See You	04:13.409
12/12/2020	17:17:18	LoraleeThiessen	Jesus Is Coming Again	04:18.351
12/12/2020	17:21:36	Andy Park	You Are God	05:24.010
12/12/2020	17:30:01	Michael Robert	I Am The Lord (Be Still)	04:09.085
12/12/2020	17:34:10	Charlie Hall	Closer	04:42.108
12/12/2020	17:38:52	Simon Brading	I'm Alive	04:19.337
12/12/2020	17:43:41	Matt McCoy	My Eyes Are Fixed On You	04:24.353
12/12/2020	17:48:05	Tengerin Doo	Procession	04:38.256
12/12/2020	17:52:43	Grampa Daniel	Blessing And Honor And Prais	04:17.138
12/12/2020	18:00:01	Cathy Burton	Great And Glorious	05:21.821
12/12/2020	18:05:23	Christian City Church Oxford	I Will Magnify You	05:36.056
12/12/2020	18:11:28	Hillsong	Rise	05:34.043
12/12/2020	18:17:02	Paradise	Sovereign	05:10.873
12/12/2020	18:22:13	New Wine	Unfailing Love	04:47.237
12/12/2020	18:30:00	Christy Nockels	Choose	05:17.205
12/12/2020	18:35:17	Susanne Manning	Forever You	05:03.354
12/12/2020	18:40:29	Brooke Fraser Ligertwood	Hosanna	05:50.405
12/12/2020	18:46:20	Generation Unleashed	Shine	05:16.573
12/12/2020	18:51:36	VBF Worship	Amazing Grace (My Chains Aı	05:24.221
12/12/2020	19:00:01	Jeremey Ellis	How Do I	03:38.740
12/12/2020	19:03:40	The Father's House	Psalm 8	05:15.671
12/12/2020	19:08:55	Alan Frow	Glory	05:11.272
12/12/2020	19:14:31	Mark Tedder	Justice	03:30.289
12/12/2020	19:18:01	Vineyard-Female	No One Like You	04:42.200
12/12/2020	19:22:44	Brian Doerksen and Kathren	Faithful One	04:17.660
12/12/2020	19:30:01	Paul Baloche	I Cling To The Cross	04:55.437
12/12/2020	19:34:57	PDI Music	High Above All Things	04:12.488
12/12/2020	19:39:09	Jamie Owens Collins	We Shall Stand	03:37.249
12/12/2020	19:42:53	Aaron Logan	By The Cross	05:08.374
12/12/2020	19:48:01	Brenton Brown	Everlasting God	04:42.535
12/12/2020	19:52:43	Suncoast Christian Outreach	Salvation	04:16.956
12/12/2020	20:00:31	Dave Morrow Band	Refuge	05:50.904

12/12/2020	20:06:22	Brenden McPeek	Oh Happy Day	04:01.854
12/12/2020	20:10:24	Paul Oakley	Shepherd Of My Heart	04:50.219
12/12/2020	20:15:25	Annie Herring	When You gaze Upon Me	03:38.739
12/12/2020	20:19:04	Riverview Church	All I Want	05:55.454
12/12/2020	20:25:00	The Kry	Little Love	04:30.951
12/12/2020	20:29:48	Matt McCoy	Kindness	04:58.088
12/12/2020	20:34:46	Bluestone Band	Who Would Not Love You	03:22.736
12/12/2020	20:38:09	Kate Simmonds	Jesus Name Above All Names	06:03.774
12/12/2020	20:44:22	Citipointe Church Brisbane	God Is With Me	04:16.401
12/12/2020	20:48:39	Jeremy Riddle	Joyful Noise	03:36.573
12/12/2020	20:52:15	Kristian Stanfill	Children Of Light	04:06.303
12/12/2020	20:56:22	Kathryn Scott	Heaven Is Our home	03:35.238
12/12/2020	21:00:33	New Life Church	This Is Our God	05:35.927
12/12/2020	21:06:23	Frank Castanette Band	I Need You Lord	04:22.007
12/12/2020	21:10:45	Fred Field	He'll Be Coming In The Clouds	02:59.170
12/12/2020	21:13:44	Kim Hill	Renew My Mind	03:58.367
12/12/2020	21:17:50	Charlie Hall	Joyful, Joyful	04:51.421
12/12/2020	21:22:41	Re:Zound	Holy Holy	04:42.937
12/12/2020	21:27:24	Kathryn Scott	Breathe On Me Now	02:25.686
12/12/2020	21:29:50	Ben Cantelon	Jericho	04:26.545
12/12/2020	21:34:25	Crystal Lewis	I'd Rather Have Jesus	04:33.587
12/12/2020	21:38:59	Keith Green	Oh Lord, You're Beautiful	03:16.000
12/12/2020	21:42:15	Kate Miner	Song In My Heart	04:52.465
12/12/2020	21:47:23	Crawford and Piland	Sweet Hour Of Prayer	02:35.220
12/12/2020	21:49:58	Lindell Cooley	Exalt The Lord	04:55.031
12/12/2020	21:54:53	Matt Redman	Unbroken Praise	05:00.445
12/12/2020	22:00:24	Darlene Zschech	Shadow Of Your Wings	05:36.366
12/12/2020	22:06:11	Tim Hughes	At Your Name (Forever)	06:11.638
12/12/2020	22:12:23	Eden's Bridge	Awesome God	01:46.641
12/12/2020	22:14:09	Andy Bromley	My Troubled Soul (Praise The	04:50.437
12/12/2020	22:19:09	Darlene Zschech	Call Upon His Name	03:32.458
12/12/2020	22:22:42	Bruce Baker	I'M Your Healer	03:34.992
12/12/2020	22:26:17	Christian City Church Ryde	Into Your Presence	06:06.090
12/12/2020	22:32:31	Lou Fellingham	You Are My Peace	04:30.787
12/12/2020	22:37:02	Donna Milgaten	Blessed Are You, Oh Lord (Ba	03:20.781
12/12/2020	22:40:35	Don Fredricks	I Will Prepare My Heart	05:23.645
12/12/2020	22:45:58	Frank Castanette Band	Come Follow Me	05:07.537
12/12/2020	22:51:06	Annie Herring	Old Soldier	02:53.871
12/12/2020	22:54:00	Matt Redman	It Is Well With My Soul	05:41.054
12/12/2020	23:00:24	Taylor Carpenter	Chosen	04:14.000
12/12/2020	23:04:51	Brian Doerksen	Faithful One	06:33.457

12/12/2020	23:11:24	A Day Of Prayer	Glory To The Lamb	05:40.521
12/12/2020	23:17:05	Alleluia Music	Some May Trust In Chariots	04:29.126
12/12/2020	23:21:45	Alwyn Wall	Jesus Said	06:03.920
12/12/2020	23:27:49	Brenda Harp	Elohim	03:07.456
12/12/2020	23:30:56	Bill Sprouse Jr.	Psalm 5	03:33.059
12/12/2020	23:35:10	Jamie Owens Collins	My Prayer For you	03:20.042
12/12/2020	23:38:30	Robin Mark	Days Of Elijah	04:30.204
12/12/2020	23:43:00	Brian Doerksen	Everlasting	04:32.519
12/12/2020	23:47:33	Jars of Clay	This Road	04:19.457
12/12/2020	23:51:52	Christ For The Nations Institu	Great I Am	04:08.870
12/12/2020	23:56:01	Blessed Hope	Something More	03:27.520